


S-26 GOLD KIDS - Growing-Up
Milk with 7 Brain Nutrients for
Children 3+ Years

S-26

PRODUCT

S-26° GOLD KIDS is a nutritious growing-up milk for children from 3 years onward.
[t provides essential nutrients to support healthy growth, learning, and development
during these important years.

Backed by breakthrough research in brain science, it contains the CONNECT blend
— a unique combination of 7 brain nutrients to support learning, behaviour, and your
child’s daily progress.

Complete Nutrition for Your Child

Science tells us that life is a story, and the beginning sets the tone. Early childhood is a
crucial period for learning and development, when foundational ways of thinking, feeling,

responding, and problem-solving take shape.** During this time, you will witness remarkable
milestones: first steps turning into running, words becoming stories, and a growing

imagination that brings everything to life.”® Behind all these exciting moments, your child’s
brain is forming over 1 million neural connections every second — a pace never repeated
again—working hand-in-hand with physical growth to help them learn from every new

experience.””” Providing proper nutrition and stimulation at this critical time will positively
impact how their brain and body develops, setting the stage for their learning and success,

now and into the future.’*


https://parentingcommunity.wyethnutrition.com/brands/s-26

S-26° Gold KIDS, the FIRST and ONLY formula with the exclusive
CONNECT Blend, containing 7 brain nutrients to support brain
development and promote FAST, FOCUSED, and FLEXIBLE thinking,

helping your child analyze and understand more quickly."”

CONNECT
BLEND



OUR LATEST BREAKTHROUGH
IN BRAIN RESEARCH
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HOW TO PREPARE?'

Prepare S-26° Gold KIDS using only the enclosed scoop.

Wash your hands carefully.
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Thoroughly clean the cup until no milk residues remain. Fully submerge under water,
bring to a vigorous boil then turn off heat and leave covered until needed

*

Bring drinking water to a vigorous boil, then turn off heat. Allow to cool.

Strictly follow the feeding table. First, pour water into the cup. Then, add powder
using only the scoop provided, carefully levelling off the extra powder.



*

Make sure the scoop is dry and store back into the can. Close can after each use and
store it in a cool and dry place. Must be used within 3 weeks after opening.
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Stir until powder is fully dissolved. Check temperature before feeding the child.

Warning:

» Unboiled water, unboiled cups or incorrect dilution can make your child ill. Incorrect
storage, handling, preparation and feeding can potentially lead to adverse effects for the
health of your child.

» Prepare only one serving at a time. Feed immediately and follow the instructions exactly.
Do not keep unfinished serving, discard the contents.

» Using more or less powder than indicated could either lead to dehydration or deprive
your child of proper nutrition. Do not change proportions without medical advice.

Per serving of

Nutrition Values Measuring Unit Perol"‘(f)((llg of prepared %DV
p formula
Energy Kcal 479 161 7
Protein g 11 3.7

Whey g 4.4 1.5 -



Nutrition Values

Alpha-Lactalbumin

Casein
Fat

Linoleic Acid
Alpha-linolenic Acid
Docosahexaenoic Acid
Phospholipids

Other Phospholipids*
Sphingomyelin
Saturated Fatty Acids
Trans Fatty Acids

Cholesterol

Carbohydrates
Total Sugars
Added Sugars

Lactose
Fibers

Fructo-Oligosaccharides
2’-O-Fucosyllactose

Nucleotides
Taurine
Lutein
VITAMINS
Vitamin A
B-Carotene
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Vitamin K
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin C
Vitamin B12
Niacin
Folic Acid

Measuring Unit
g
g
g
g
g

mg
mg
mg
mg

ug
ug
ug
mg
ug
mg
mg
mg
mg
ug
mg
ug

Per 100g of

powder

0.8
6.6
23
3.5
0.3
110
213
160
53
2.5
0.14
20
60.7
46.1
0.18
3.6
47
30.5
3.8
18.6
35
0.2

420
100
12
11.5
50
0.6
1.1
0.4
88
1.2
4.1
10

Per serving of
prepared
formula

0.3
2.2
7.7
1.2
0.1
37
71.7
54
17.8
0.8
0.05
6.7
20.4
15.5
0.06
1.2
15.8
10.3
1.3
6.3
11.8
0.1

141.3
33.7

3.9
16.8
0.2
0.4
0.1
29.6
0.4
1.4
33.7

%DV

21
18

18

27
43
28
17
33

30
17

14



Nutrition Values

Pantothenic Acid
Biotin
Choline
Inositol
MINERALS
Sodium
Potassium
Chloride
Calcium
Phosphorous
Magnesium
Iron

Zinc

Copper
Iodine
Manganese
Selenium

Measuring Unit

mg
Mg

mg
mg

mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
Mg

Mg

Mg

Per 100g of

16
177
39

200
650
390
519
288
46
6.3

0.4
104
260
21

powder

Percent of the daily value (DV) based on a 2000 kcal diet
*(Sum of Phosphatidylethanolamine, Phosphatidylcholine, Phosphatidylinositol and

Phosphatidylserine)

Per serving of
prepared
formula

5.4
59.6
13.1

67
218.7
131.2
174.6
96.9
15.5
2.1
1.3
0.1
35
87.5
7.1

%DV

20
18



